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ESTATISTICAS DE 2025/2026

Até sdbado, 19 de julho de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

22/07/2025 Avos Maternos

Nome

PEINTRE CELEBRE-USA (NUREYEV (USA))

WILD EVENT (USA) (WILD AGAIN (USA))
MANDURO (GER) (MONSUN (GER))

TIGER RIDGE (USA) (STORM CAT (USA))
NEDAWI (GB) (RAINBOW QUEST (USA))

PITU DA GUANABARA (RINGARO (USA))

PUT IT BACK (USA) (HONOUR AND GLORY-USA)
NORTHERN AFLEET-USA (AFLEET (USA))
ELUSIVE QUALITY-USA (GONE WEST (USA))
VETTORI (IRE) (MACHIAVELLIAN (USA))

TOP HAT (ROYAL ACADEMY (USA))

SETEMBRO CHOVE (FAST GOLD (USA))
POUNCED (USA) (RAHY (USA))

AGNES GOLD (JPN) (SUNDAY SILENCE (USA))
ASTOR PLACE (IRE) (SADLER’S WELLS (USA))
JEUNE-TURC (KNOW HEIGHTS (IRE))

ANY GIVEN SATURDAY (DESCONHECIDO)
GAUDI (URU) (T.H.APPROVAL (USA))

KHATANGO (USA) (NIJINSKY Il (CAN))

MELLON MARTINI-USA (SADLER’'S WELLS (USA))
MOLENGAO (ROYAL ACADEMY (USA))

PUBLIC PURSE (USA) (PRIVATE ACCOUNT(USA))
QUICK ROAD (JULES (USA))

ROMARIN (ITAJARA)

ROI NORMAND (USA) (EXCLUSIVE NATIVE-USA)
WAR CHANT (USA) (DANZIG (USA))

FIRST AMERICAN (USA) (QUIET AMERICAN (USA))
SULAMANI (IRE) (HERNANDO (FRA))
MIDSHIPMAN (USA) (UNBRIDLED'S SONG-USA)
T.H.APPROVAL (USA) (WITH APPROVAL(CAN))
CHOCTAW RIDGE (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
SMART STRIKE (CAN) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
DROSSELMEYER (USA) (DISTORTED HUMOR-USA)
TORRENTIAL (USA) (GULCH (USA))

ROYAL ACADEMY (USA) (NIJINSKY Il (CAN))

IL DOGE (CAPE TOWN (USA))

MENSAGEIRO ALADO (GHADEER (FR))
REDATTORE (ROl NORMAND (USA))

SHUDANZ (CAN) (DANZIG CONNECTION)
FANTASTIC DANCER (HENRI LE BALAFRE(FR))
GOLDEN VOYAGER-USA (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
GORYLLA (NEW COLONY (USA))

MR.NEDAWI (NEDAWI (GB))

QUINZE QUILATES (ONLY ONCE)

TALUDO (MUSIC PROSPECTOR-USA)

DURBAN THUNDER (ROYAL ACADEMY (USA))
PIONEERING (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
BERNSTEIN (USA) (STORM CAT (USA))

KNOW HEIGHTS (IRE) (SHIRLEY HEIGHTS (GB))
SKYPILOT (PUT IT BACK (USA))
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18.225,00
16.325,00
15.600,00
14.600,00
11.800,00
11.000,00
10.150,00
10.000,00
9.600,00
9.450,00
9.375,00
9.150,00
9.100,00
8.700,00
8.700,00
8.700,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
7.800,00
6.525,00
5.400,00
3.750,00
3.300,00
2.900,00
2.700,00
2.650,00
2.475,00
2.250,00
2.200,00
1.875,00
1.800,00
1.650,00
1.575,00
1.575,00
1.350,00
1.350,00
1.350,00
1.350,00
1.350,00
1.350,00
1.175,00
1.125,00
1.100,00
1.100,00
1.100,00



